{ic; KESSEL

Replacement pump GTF 1200 resistant, with float switch

Description

Article information

[tem no.: 680953

GTIN: 4026092093801

Price group: 90

Replacement pump resistant to salty media, wastewater from water softening

systems and wastewater containing condensate from heating systems.

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

Pumping device
Pump:

Weight:

Rated current:

Length of mains cable for pump:

Protection class:
Protection class (pump):
Max. pumping height:
Power P1:

Power P2:

Operating mode:

Control

Mains frequency:
Operating voltage:
Rated current:

9,75 kg
10,54 kg
length
width
height

GTF 1200
10 kg
56A
10m

I

IP 68
9m

1,27 kW
0,73 kW
S3-50%

50 Hz
230V
5,6 A
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Subject to technical changes.
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